Nom
SERY
PAGE
LEBON
ARZANO
FACCIN
BOEGLEN
OLLIVIER
AUREZ
HERR
ROTH
SCHOTT
SCHNEIDER
STARCK
AMRANE
AUREZ
MARTIN
KRUGELL
BARET
MINERY
LICHTLE
LABBE
HARLIN
HABERMACHER
WEISS
KLEINHANS
DIDIER
CHARLON
SPORTES
BAVEREL
AUREZ
EICH
MILLION
RITTER
HUMMEL
SCHWARZ
DEIBER
SCHINZING
MOINE
RAUSER
PANEVSKI
MASURIER
MINERY
BOLORONUS
HUSSER

DAMES
MEYER
MOSSER
MINERY
WEISS
GENDRE
CHENAL
REYTER
KOPF
TOUSSAINT
MARTINS
BOCHENSKI

INDIVIDUELS SENIORS SAISON 2023/2024

SERIE SECTEURS C (85, 90 et NC) MESSIEURS

Prénom

Lucas
David
Franck
Fabrice
Enzo
Denis
Thierry
Esteban
Michel
Laurent
Justin
Patrick
Mathieu
Badredine
Thiebaut
Lionel
Jacques
Fabrice
Francis
Léo
Mathis
Antoine
Georges
Thierry
Jean
Cédric
Clément
Nicolas
Niels
Thomas
J-Luc
Olivier
Bernard
J-Frédéric
Roland
Edouard
Philippe
Georges
Corentin
Alexandre
Anthony
Roland
J-Luc
Anthony

Cathy
Laure
Clara
Nathalie
Séverine
Catherine
Régine
Eveline
Nicole
Brigitte
Estelle

Club
Baldersheim
Spechbach
Ingersheim
llizach
Baldersheim
Lutterbach
Lautenbach
Buhl
Wattwiller
Lautenbach
llizach
Wintzfelden
Baldersheim
llizach
Buhl
Kappelen
Kappelen
Colmar Ste-Marie
Lautenbach
Eguisheim
Lautenbach
Willer s/Thur
Kappelen
Colmar Ste-Marie
Kappelen
Riedisheim
Ingersheim
Guebwiller
Riedisheim
Buhl
Kirchberg/Niederbruck
Kappelen
Lautenbach
Eguisheim
Lautenbach
Riedisheim
Willer s/Thur
Wittenheim
Baldersheim
Riedisheim
Willer s/Thur
Lautenbach
Buhl
Wintzfelden

Wittenheim
lizach
Lautenbach
Colmar Ste-Marie
Wattwiller
Lautenbach
Colmar Ste-Marie
Wattwiller
Colmar Ste-Marie
Colmar Ste-Marie
Lutterbach

§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§%

MMM TMAMTMANT

tour
ler
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
7
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57

tour
2éme Cumul



